
CE/Zone/Add.TF/Chikhali +Bld/ 25-26/T-29 13th call   RFx -7000037330                                  Page 1  
 

 MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD.                  

EHV PCO&M Zone, AMRAVATI. 

T-29 (13th call) 

 

RFx No. 7000037330 
 

2025-26 

 

Tender No. :  CE/Zone/Add.TF/Chikhali +Bld/ 25-26/T-29 13th call 

For works of : Supply, Erection, Testing and Commissioning towards 

i) Additional 1 x50 MVA 132/33 kV, Transformer at 220kV S/Stn Chikhali under EHV 

(O&M) Division Buldhana. 

ii) Additional 1 x25 MVA 132/33kV,  Transformer at 132kV S/Stn Buldhana under EHV 

(O&M) Division Buldhana (TFs will  be provided by MSETCL) 

Tender Fee    :       Rs. 5,000/- + 18% GST (Non-refundable)  

Estimated Cost : Rs. 3,44,92,761/-(Rs. Three crore forty four lakh twenty ninety two thousand 

seven hundred sixty one only) 

EMD :  Rs. 3,44,927/- to be paid by On-line only. 

Address:-  

O/o The Chief Engineer, 

MSETCL, EHV PC O&M zone, 

"A" Wing, "Prakash Sarita",  

220KV S/tn Amravati Campus,   

Welcome Point, Morshi Road, Amravati-444603.  

Ph No 0721-2669030 

E-mail : ceamravati@mahatransco.in 

Website:- http://www.mahatransco.in 

 

 

 

 

Download of  Tender documents Tender Available at 

From Date  15.08.2025, 11:00 hrs to  

            Date 25.08.2025, 23:59 hrs.  

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

For submission of Tender For Opening of Tender 

Last Date of submission  25.08.2025, 

                                          23:59 hrs. 

Technical Bid:  Date  26.08.2025, 11:00 hrs, if possible 

Commercial Bid: Date 26.08.2025, 15:00 hrs, if possible 


